
Start list
2023 Apollo Projects Division II Swimming Competition

Place: Wellington Regional Aquatic Centre Organizer: Swimming New Zealand
Pool: 25m Competition Date: May 16, 2023 to May 20, 2023

Event 19, 400m Freestyle Men Final 1 (5)

ID Lane Name Age Team 08:40Entry time Start:
0
1
2

9 3 Joshua Read 13 SELCB 4:54.85
152 4 Morgan Reynolds 13 HPKAK 4:51.72
338 5 Bishop Lafaele-Pucher 13 PUKWK 4:54.16

6
7
8
9

Event 19, 400m Freestyle Men Final 2 (5)
ID Lane Name Age Team 08:46Entry time Start:

0
498 1 Monty Stracey 13 WHACB 4:47.71

53 2 Brooklyn Taylor 13 AQNTR 4:46.14
267 3 Marcell Kepess 14 TASNM 4:45.86
233 4 Caleb Yin 13 MTEAK 4:44.81
178 5 Joshua Parmenter 14 JASCB 4:45.08

79 6 Max Skehan 14 BLENM 4:45.91
60 7 Alex Gibson 13 AQGCB 4:47.65

177 8 Charlie Norgate 13 JASCB 4:50.94
9

Event 19, 400m Freestyle Men Final 3 (5)
ID Lane Name Age Team 08:51Entry time Start:

504 0 James Kim 14 WAICB 4:44.03
129 1 Lockie Oliver 14 GRMCB 4:43.43
366 2 Finn Freemantle 14 SPCWK 4:42.74
180 3 Taylor Potter 15 JASCB 4:40.87
244 4 Jayden Waters-Dawes 16 MANWK 4:39.25
490 5 Zane Pearson 15 WHKBP 4:39.73
272 6 Finn Bryant 15 NLSNM 4:41.49
418 7 Harrison Pool 14 TPOBP 4:43.30

57 8 Monte Woodward 14 AQNTR 4:43.62
314 9 Eric Strachan 14 OAMOT 4:44.33
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Start list
Event 19, 400m Freestyle Men Final 4 (5)

ID Lane Name Age Team 08:57Entry time Start:
280 0 Corey Tremblay 15 NLSNM 4:37.82
183 1 SooMin Song 14 JASCB 4:35.86
161 2 Sam Moleta 17 ICEMW 4:35.22
210 3 Angus Horner 15 PIRWN 4:34.78
299 4 Jack Barton 15 NSSAK 4:33.25
260 5 Luke Biggar 14 MKUSL 4:34.76

8 6 Charlie Overend 15 SELCB 4:35.17
494 7 Matt Cleverly 15 WHACB 4:35.66

77 8 Finlay McNabb 15 BLENM 4:37.53
104 9 Lucas Perceval 15 CHBHP 4:38.40

Event 20, 400m Freestyle Women Final 1 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:02Entry time Start:
69 0 Layla Bell 13 BOINL 5:12.25

414 1 Evie Gilmour 13 TAIOT 5:11.86
391 2 Libby Keenan 13 STRTR 5:08.13
476 3 Fleur Jansen 14 WSCOT 5:06.77

26 4 Cleo Sands 13 LVWBP 5:06.10
300 5 Ashleigh Fox 14 NSSAK 5:06.20
219 6 Olivia McBride 14 KIWOT 5:06.86
448 7 Taylor Batchelor 13 THAWK 5:10.48
128 8 Rae Murphy 13 GRMCB 5:12.00

7 9 Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 5:13.12

Event 20, 400m Freestyle Women Final 2 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:08Entry time Start:

246 0 Charli Grenfell 14 MASWN 5:05.73
42 1 Carys Lawton 14 HAMWK 5:05.64

382 2 Abigail Hurt 14 STPWK 5:05.50
512 3 Pippa Jory 13 VIKCB 5:04.85

98 4 Erika Orbell 13 CCYAK 5:03.72
497 5 Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB 5:03.90
290 6 Bella Ealam-Smith 14 NCSCB 5:05.47
367 7 Lani Jarrett 13 SPCWK 5:05.60
344 8 Lome Strydom 14 PUKWK 5:05.73

94 9 Laila Upton 13 CAPWN 5:06.04

Event 20, 400m Freestyle Women Final 3 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:14Entry time Start:

315 0 Elsie Turrell 13 OCASL 5:02.95
41 1 Neave Hills 14 HAMWK 5:02.51

221 2 Lily Smith 13 KWIMW 5:02.26
305 3 Eliza Williams 14 NSSAK 5:01.68
319 4 Sophia Maltai-Spence 13 EVOBP 5:01.38
432 5 Meghan Gibbs 13 TWAWN 5:01.68
442 6 Bella Sheridan 14 TWAWN 5:02.09
148 7 Merissa Leon 14 HPKAK 5:02.44
452 8 Emma Campbell 14 STUCB 5:02.78
484 9 Caralie Hanna 13 WSCMW 5:03.08
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Start list
Event 20, 400m Freestyle Women Final 4 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:20Entry time Start:
364 0 Ashley Calcott 14 SPCWK 5:00.45
495 1 Kate Dawson 15 WHACB 4:58.81
371 2 Hayley McIntyre 14 SPCWK 4:58.01

48 3 Talen Hickford 14 AQNTR 4:56.36
208 4 Lucy Evans 15 PIRWN 4:55.91

44 5 Caitlin Ellett 14 ALXOT 4:56.23
218 6 Abby McBride 14 KIWOT 4:57.84
235 7 Hannah Alderton 15 LEVMW 4:58.03
171 8 Mia Flint 14 JASCB 4:59.77
347 9 Olivia Waddell 14 PUKWK 5:00.50

Event 20, 400m Freestyle Women Final 5 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:25Entry time Start:

416 0 Bella McEntyre 13 TAIOT 4:55.72
279 1 Tegen Stewart 14 NLSNM 4:55.16
102 2 Paige Franklin 14 CHBHP 4:54.22

16 3 Kate Dekker 17 LVWBP 4:53.79
496 4 Jessica Drury 14 WHACB 4:52.99
374 5 Tessa Scott 13 SPCWK 4:53.62

70 6 Sascha Bell 15 BOINL 4:53.92
406 7 Sophie Martin 14 SZRWN 4:55.08
317 8 Edie Jackson 14 EVOBP 4:55.39

62 9 Jasmine Chalke 14 ASTCB 4:55.83

Event 20, 400m Freestyle Women Final 6 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:31Entry time Start:

291 0 Ariana Ferguson 15 NCSCB 4:52.40
390 1 Madeline Hobo 14 STRTR 4:52.00
124 2 Holly Stanford 15 GDLHP 4:51.21
293 3 Shae Jackson 15 NCSCB 4:51.11
277 4 Ellinor Hine 17 NLSNM 4:50.03

93 5 Alessandra Unsworth 16 CAPWN 4:50.78
18 6 Tessa Harvey 15 LVWBP 4:51.17

155 7 Emma Bendall 15 ICEMW 4:51.66
455 8 Anabel Scott 15 STUCB 4:52.07
377 9 Samantha Ward 16 SPCWK 4:52.48

Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 1 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:37Entry time Start:
0
1
2

20 3 Luke Houghton 13 LVWBP 1:22.95
150 4 Byron Ling 13 HPKAK 1:21.88
177 5 Charlie Norgate 13 JASCB 1:22.23

6
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 2 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:39Entry time Start:
55 0 Ollie Wheatley 14 AQNTR 1:21.72
90 1 Damon Krauss 14 CAPWN 1:21.52

152 2 Morgan Reynolds 13 HPKAK 1:21.17
332 3 Felix Thomas 14 PCAWN 1:21.04

51 4 Jacob Parker 13 AQNTR 1:20.02
381 5 Jaden Heerikhuisen 13 STPWK 1:20.37
502 6 Tristan Gerber 14 WAICB 1:21.05
450 7 Thomas Anderson 14 STUCB 1:21.43
493 8 Jack Clemence 13 WHACB 1:21.66
449 9 Daniel Lewis 14 THAWK 1:21.86

Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 3 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:41Entry time Start:

257 0 Max Stevenson 13 MTMBP 1:19.88
67 1 Finn Veix 15 ASTCB 1:19.70

471 2 Jaxon Palmer-Bensemann 15 WMANM 1:19.41
477 3 Hinato Watanabe 14 WSCOT 1:19.20
507 4 Mitchell Beadle 17 VIKCB 1:18.91
429 5 Harry Edwards 13 TWAWN 1:19.01
420 6 Roman Anderson 14 TWAWN 1:19.21
329 7 Lewis Parker 14 PCAWN 1:19.49
213 8 Ewan O'Connor-Close 14 PIRWN 1:19.87

43 9 Ari Narayan 13 HAMWK 1:19.89

Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 4 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:43Entry time Start:

226 0 Joe Kuwano 16 KOWAK 1:18.82
73 1 Jack Love 16 BLENM 1:18.49
45 2 Luke Johnson 14 ALXOT 1:18.48

327 3 Frederick Mills 13 PCAWN 1:18.32
19 4 Nathan Holmberg 16 LVWBP 1:18.15

223 5 Fergus Charlton 15 KOWAK 1:18.25
169 6 Luke Boyce 16 JASCB 1:18.33
198 7 Jacob Winter 16 OTTWN 1:18.49
508 8 Harrison Cunningham 14 VIKCB 1:18.56
500 9 Jed Alcayde 16 WAICB 1:18.90

Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 5 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:45Entry time Start:

182 0 Curtis Shanks 15 JASCB 1:17.96
237 1 Ollie Kennett 14 LEVMW 1:17.82
172 2 Kayden Grant 16 JASCB 1:17.54
295 3 Emeric Savry 14 NCSCB 1:16.82
266 4 Isaac Smith 17 MKUSL 1:16.38
410 5 Michael Smith 16 SZRWN 1:16.54

89 6 Ethan Kehoe 15 CAPWN 1:16.94
336 7 Remy Burns 16 PUKWK 1:17.57
339 8 Jussi McKenzie 14 PUKWK 1:17.86
465 9 Caleb Mitchell 14 UNIAK 1:18.13
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Start list
Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 6 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:47Entry time Start:
184 0 Daniel Streletsky 15 JASCB 1:16.19
174 1 Hamish Inwood 15 JASCB 1:15.73
296 2 Bob Thompson 15 NCSCB 1:15.62
245 3 Ionatana BakerSefo 15 MASWN 1:15.52
269 4 Will Alford 15 NLSNM 1:15.14
506 5 Oscar Baggaley 18 VIKCB 1:15.17
294 6 Sam McAlister 15 NCSCB 1:15.60
126 7 Kurt Berry 16 GRMCB 1:15.64
343 8 Daniel Smith 14 PUKWK 1:16.14
288 9 Jake Cadigan 15 NCSCB 1:16.26

Event 21, 100m Breaststroke Men Heat 7 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:49Entry time Start:

230 0 Aaron Skipper 18 KOWAK 1:14.73
248 1 Jack Younger 15 MASWN 1:14.07
205 2 Ethan Buchanan 17 PIRWN 1:13.92
186 3 Taiga Uchiyama 16 JASCB 1:12.85
365 4 Ian Chen 18 SPCWK 1:12.57
456 5 Vardan Sims 16 STUCB 1:12.81
161 6 Sam Moleta 17 ICEMW 1:13.52

36 7 Caleb Tan 16 NTTWN 1:13.95
289 8 Talisker Dougan 17 NCSCB 1:14.48
176 9 Finlay McCullough 15 JASCB 1:14.87

Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 1 (6)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:51Entry time Start:
0
1
2

308 3 Hannah Burke 14 OAMOT 1:25.79
166 4 Emily Thompson 14 ICEMW 1:25.27
459 5 Kaia Henare 14 TROHP 1:25.75

6
7
8
9

Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 2 (6)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:53Entry time Start:

0
387 1 Meila Gwiazdzinski 14 STRTR 1:25.11
242 2 Amelia Croft 15 MANWK 1:25.05

41 3 Neave Hills 14 HAMWK 1:24.77
219 4 Olivia McBride 14 KIWOT 1:24.65
154 5 Alice Bruning 14 HUNWK 1:24.70
159 6 Violet Carter 13 ICEMW 1:24.83

50 7 Shyla Kennard 13 AQNTR 1:25.10
52 8 Nayeli Pelletier Morales 14 AQNTR 1:25.15

9
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Start list
Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 3 (6)

ID Lane Name Age Team 09:55Entry time Start:
7 0 Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 1:24.55

443 1 Tara Swamy 17 TWAWN 1:24.46
49 2 Emma Iceton 13 AQNTR 1:24.44

461 3 Georgia Mill 14 TROHP 1:24.37
284 4 Lily McGrath 13 NEPOT 1:24.27
181 5 Tayla Ryder 13 JASCB 1:24.35
292 6 Colbie Gibson 14 NCSCB 1:24.44
342 7 Meg Shuker 17 PUKWK 1:24.44
353 8 Yana Shakhnovich 14 QESCB 1:24.54
363 9 Isabelle Blackmore 14 SPCWK 1:24.59

Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 4 (6)
ID Lane Name Age Team 09:58Entry time Start:

228 0 Sienna Morrison 13 KOWAK 1:24.26
324 1 Abigail Sharp 16 PARAK 1:23.79
433 2 Ella Hanley 14 TWAWN 1:23.61
486 3 Tegan Lowe 14 WSCMW 1:23.52
462 4 Vaoahi Afu 15 UNIAK 1:23.39

99 5 Grace Wills 13 CCYAK 1:23.45
485 6 Ruby Hoekstra 15 WSCMW 1:23.56
252 7 Bella Dye 16 MATWK 1:23.67
131 8 Livvie Cole 16 SUNHP 1:24.06
360 9 Olivia Jiang 13 ROSAK 1:24.26

Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 5 (6)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:00Entry time Start:

275 0 Rosie Goomes 14 NLSNM 1:23.00
254 1 Ella Ramsay 15 MATWK 1:22.92
208 2 Lucy Evans 15 PIRWN 1:22.80
392 3 Anahera Martin 15 STRTR 1:22.23
454 4 Victoria Kyle 15 STUCB 1:21.68
214 5 Catherine Sonerson 16 PIRWN 1:21.76
434 6 Ciara Hearns 14 TWAWN 1:22.59
171 7 Mia Flint 14 JASCB 1:22.81
165 8 Alahna Singleton 15 ICEMW 1:22.98
291 9 Ariana Ferguson 15 NCSCB 1:23.17

Event 22, 100m Breaststroke Women Heat 6 (6)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:02Entry time Start:
75 0 Nicola Lovell 14 BLENM 1:21.09

278 1 Ariana Mellor 17 NLSNM 1:20.23
423 2 Alexia Booth 15 TWAWN 1:19.85
185 3 Natalie Sturt 15 JASCB 1:19.10
388 4 Jayda Hancock 16 STRTR 1:18.70
451 5 Amalia Cabrera-Martin 17 STUCB 1:18.93
121 6 Ellie Meynell 16 GDLHP 1:19.34
458 7 Heidi Uys 17 STUCB 1:19.89
141 8 Katie Wishnowsky 16 SUNHP 1:20.83
475 9 Catarina David 15 WSCOT 1:21.65
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Start list
Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 1 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 10:04Entry time Start:
0
1
2

241 3 Seann Atis-Viray 13 MANWK 2:42.28
257 4 Max Stevenson 13 MTMBP 2:39.64
177 5 Charlie Norgate 13 JASCB 2:40.01

6
7
8
9

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 2 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:07Entry time Start:

0
109 1 Ryan Wyatt 14 CSCAK 2:38.94
420 2 Roman Anderson 14 TWAWN 2:38.47
313 3 James Soal 13 OAMOT 2:38.12
280 4 Corey Tremblay 15 NLSNM 2:37.84
152 5 Morgan Reynolds 13 HPKAK 2:38.05

95 6 Jaeci Yee 13 CAPWN 2:38.31
499 7 George Zhang 14 WHACB 2:38.48
381 8 Jaden Heerikhuisen 13 STPWK 2:39.14

9

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 3 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:11Entry time Start:

471 0 Jaxon Palmer-Bensemann 15 WMANM 2:37.52
508 1 Harrison Cunningham 14 VIKCB 2:37.42
463 2 Cole Fougere 14 UNIAK 2:37.30
372 3 Stephen Miller 14 SPCWK 2:37.09
225 4 Toby Hewertson 15 KOWAK 2:36.76
450 5 Thomas Anderson 14 STUCB 2:36.84

57 6 Monte Woodward 14 AQNTR 2:37.24
180 7 Taylor Potter 15 JASCB 2:37.31
267 8 Marcell Kepess 14 TASNM 2:37.52
427 9 Lucas Commerford 14 TWAWN 2:37.61

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 4 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:14Entry time Start:

301 0 Mikelis Karehana 14 NSSAK 2:36.49
151 1 Veeran Reddy 15 HPKAK 2:36.28
147 2 Henry Koo 14 HPKAK 2:36.24
206 3 Lucas De Vera 16 PIRWN 2:35.95
465 4 Caleb Mitchell 14 UNIAK 2:35.71
314 5 Eric Strachan 14 OAMOT 2:35.73
105 6 Isaac Elder 14 CSLSL 2:36.07

67 7 Finn Veix 15 ASTCB 2:36.27
478 8 Douglas Wise 15 WSCOT 2:36.32
338 9 Bishop Lafaele-Pucher 13 PUKWK 2:36.62
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Start list
Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 5 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 10:18Entry time Start:
288 0 Jake Cadigan 15 NCSCB 2:35.60
453 1 Lachlan Crawford 15 STUCB 2:35.49
510 2 Luca Graham 15 VIKCB 2:35.41
472 3 Dylan Reid 16 WMANM 2:35.15

79 4 Max Skehan 14 BLENM 2:34.99
9 5 Joshua Read 13 SELCB 2:35.11

169 6 Luke Boyce 16 JASCB 2:35.22
60 7 Alex Gibson 13 AQGCB 2:35.48
63 8 Liam Chalke 15 ASTCB 2:35.60

127 9 Zac Gallant 14 GRMCB 2:35.69

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 6 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:21Entry time Start:

170 0 Ensar Durdyev 14 JASCB 2:34.92
422 1 Matthew Biddington 15 TWAWN 2:34.64
303 2 Lawson Roberts 13 NSSAK 2:33.91
112 3 Tom Brown 16 DVKMW 2:33.76
126 4 Kurt Berry 16 GRMCB 2:33.64
172 5 Kayden Grant 16 JASCB 2:33.72

23 6 Benjamin Riordan 15 LVWBP 2:33.88
294 7 Sam McAlister 15 NCSCB 2:34.24
270 8 Chase Banks 16 NLSNM 2:34.73
213 9 Ewan O'Connor-Close 14 PIRWN 2:34.95

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 7 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:24Entry time Start:

295 0 Emeric Savry 14 NCSCB 2:33.18
43 1 Ari Narayan 13 HAMWK 2:32.85

269 2 Will Alford 15 NLSNM 2:31.92
265 3 Ajay Smith 15 MKUSL 2:31.28
373 4 William Riley 14 SPCWK 2:30.94

11 5 Flynn Titter 16 SELCB 2:31.06
129 6 Lockie Oliver 14 GRMCB 2:31.61
272 7 Finn Bryant 15 NLSNM 2:31.94

1 8 Lukas Anson 15 SELCB 2:33.07
296 9 Bob Thompson 15 NCSCB 2:33.31

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 8 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:28Entry time Start:

223 0 Fergus Charlton 15 KOWAK 2:30.59
356 1 Eli Adams 17 RAUWN 2:29.85
456 2 Vardan Sims 16 STUCB 2:29.65
200 3 Zac Alexander 15 PIRWN 2:29.56
224 4 Ryan Hewertson 14 KOWAK 2:29.16
494 5 Matt Cleverly 15 WHACB 2:29.43

87 6 Lewis Brown 14 CAPWN 2:29.56
336 7 Remy Burns 16 PUKWK 2:29.66
361 8 Oliver Lei 14 ROSAK 2:30.47
343 9 Daniel Smith 14 PUKWK 2:30.76
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Start list
Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 9 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 10:31Entry time Start:
289 0 Talisker Dougan 17 NCSCB 2:29.05

77 1 Finlay McNabb 15 BLENM 2:28.58
19 2 Nathan Holmberg 16 LVWBP 2:28.39
47 3 Asher Hales 15 AQNTR 2:27.57

164 4 Sam Rowe 14 ICEMW 2:27.24
237 5 Ollie Kennett 14 LEVMW 2:27.34
507 6 Mitchell Beadle 17 VIKCB 2:28.21
359 7 Saniru Hewa 17 ROSAK 2:28.43

8 8 Charlie Overend 15 SELCB 2:29.00
513 9 Tyson Lynch 15 VIKCB 2:29.08

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 10 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:34Entry time Start:

376 0 Neo Urlich 15 SPCWK 2:26.52
457 1 Alex Tudgey 16 STUCB 2:26.44
245 2 Ionatana BakerSefo 15 MASWN 2:26.20
312 3 Olli McDiarmid-Jones 16 OAMOT 2:25.77

85 4 Lawrence Reade 17 BBYNL 2:25.05
209 5 Sam Hewlett 16 PIRWN 2:25.20
430 6 Zach Edwards 16 TWAWN 2:25.81
504 7 James Kim 14 WAICB 2:26.38
266 8 Isaac Smith 17 MKUSL 2:26.48
244 9 Jayden Waters-Dawes 16 MANWK 2:26.71

Event 23, 200m Individual Medley Men Heat 11 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:37Entry time Start:

210 0 Angus Horner 15 PIRWN 2:24.41
370 1 Kaz Lohrer 17 SPCWK 2:22.68
163 2 Jack Rowe 16 ICEMW 2:22.52
174 3 Hamish Inwood 15 JASCB 2:20.64
365 4 Ian Chen 18 SPCWK 2:19.20
186 5 Taiga Uchiyama 16 JASCB 2:20.27

54 6 Liam Thompson 16 AQNTR 2:22.16
104 7 Lucas Perceval 15 CHBHP 2:22.63
234 8 Elijah Yin 16 MTEAK 2:24.37
203 9 Cody Bennett 17 PIRWN 2:24.97

Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 1 (8)

ID Lane Name Age Team 10:40Entry time Start:
0
1
2

228 3 Sienna Morrison 13 KOWAK 2:46.86
452 4 Emma Campbell 14 STUCB 2:45.87

7 5 Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 2:45.92
6
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 2 (8)

ID Lane Name Age Team 10:44Entry time Start:
481 0 Agatha Doggett 14 WSCMW 2:45.64

70 1 Sascha Bell 15 BOINL 2:45.63
469 2 Jade Hughes 15 WMANM 2:45.29
179 3 Lily Porter 13 JASCB 2:44.80

16 4 Kate Dekker 17 LVWBP 2:44.75
250 5 Ayla Davie 17 MATWK 2:44.79

62 6 Jasmine Chalke 14 ASTCB 2:45.18
218 7 Abby McBride 14 KIWOT 2:45.32
279 8 Tegen Stewart 14 NLSNM 2:45.64

9

Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 3 (8)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:47Entry time Start:

368 0 Ashley Lander 14 SPCWK 2:44.54
495 1 Kate Dawson 15 WHACB 2:44.42
407 2 Sophie Mayo 15 SZRWN 2:44.31
331 3 Dannielle Rule 16 PCAWN 2:44.07
374 4 Tessa Scott 13 SPCWK 2:44.01
466 5 Hannah Tse 13 UNIAK 2:44.06
165 6 Alahna Singleton 15 ICEMW 2:44.27
309 7 Deegan Croucher 16 OAMOT 2:44.37
271 8 Ariah Bayley 15 NLSNM 2:44.50
125 9 Francesca Vial 13 GDLHP 2:44.59

Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 4 (8)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:51Entry time Start:

492 0 Emily Carr 14 WHACB 2:43.94
300 1 Ashleigh Fox 14 NSSAK 2:43.53
111 2 Eliana Brown 14 DVKMW 2:42.94
415 3 Keira Hughes 15 TAIOT 2:42.65
242 4 Amelia Croft 15 MANWK 2:42.22
360 5 Olivia Jiang 13 ROSAK 2:42.32
340 6 Tyler McNaughten 16 PUKWK 2:42.80
285 7 Isabella Miller 14 NEPOT 2:43.00
148 8 Merissa Leon 14 HPKAK 2:43.84
337 9 Talia Chaney 14 PUKWK 2:43.95

Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 5 (8)
ID Lane Name Age Team 10:54Entry time Start:

491 0 Erin Scott 16 WEINL 2:41.89
94 1 Laila Upton 13 CAPWN 2:41.51
80 2 Kyla Thorstensen 16 BLENM 2:41.14
50 3 Shyla Kennard 13 AQNTR 2:41.06

5 4 Jade Henshaw 15 SELCB 2:40.81
123 5 Brooke Speers 14 GDLHP 2:40.90
496 6 Jessica Drury 14 WHACB 2:41.09
442 7 Bella Sheridan 14 TWAWN 2:41.35
252 8 Bella Dye 16 MATWK 2:41.67
432 9 Meghan Gibbs 13 TWAWN 2:42.21
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Start list
Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 6 (8)

ID Lane Name Age Team 10:58Entry time Start:
485 0 Ruby Hoekstra 15 WSCMW 2:40.46
388 1 Jayda Hancock 16 STRTR 2:40.09
202 2 Sophie Bell 15 PIRWN 2:39.90
460 3 Charlotte McLaren 13 TROHP 2:39.64

99 4 Grace Wills 13 CCYAK 2:39.37
263 5 Olivia Johnson 13 MKUSL 2:39.44
290 6 Bella Ealam-Smith 14 NCSCB 2:39.83
317 7 Edie Jackson 14 EVOBP 2:39.92
115 8 Mingmae Yang 13 DVKMW 2:40.16
497 9 Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB 2:40.75

Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 7 (8)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:01Entry time Start:

160 0 Anika Moleta 15 ICEMW 2:38.48
74 1 Jessica Lovell 15 BLENM 2:38.41

342 2 Meg Shuker 17 PUKWK 2:37.88
102 3 Paige Franklin 14 CHBHP 2:37.51

97 4 Frankie Dodunski 14 CCYAK 2:36.40
119 5 Nancy Johnson 16 GDLHP 2:37.33
277 6 Ellinor Hine 17 NLSNM 2:37.76
371 7 Hayley McIntyre 14 SPCWK 2:38.34
390 8 Madeline Hobo 14 STRTR 2:38.44
377 9 Samantha Ward 16 SPCWK 2:39.01

Event 24, 200m Individual Medley Women Heat 8 (8)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:05Entry time Start:

124 0 Holly Stanford 15 GDLHP 2:35.49
505 1 Ashlee Baars 14 VIKCB 2:34.91
185 2 Natalie Sturt 15 JASCB 2:33.90
276 3 Annabel Grenfell 15 NLSNM 2:32.87
458 4 Heidi Uys 17 STUCB 2:31.95
273 5 Mia Cain-Townley 15 NLSNM 2:32.16
424 6 Mia Booth 17 TWAWN 2:33.74

75 7 Nicola Lovell 14 BLENM 2:34.79
451 8 Amalia Cabrera-Martin 17 STUCB 2:35.21

6 9 Layla MacDowall 15 SELCB 2:35.84

Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 1 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:08Entry time Start:
0
1
2

114 3 Tahna Van Zyl 13 DVKMW 34.22
233 4 Caleb Yin 13 MTEAK 33.65
438 5 Jack McPhail 13 TWAWN 33.71

6
7
8
9
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Start list
Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 2 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:09Entry time Start:
0

95 1 Jaeci Yee 13 CAPWN 33.55
241 2 Seann Atis-Viray 13 MANWK 33.24
511 3 Caleb Hiku 14 VIKCB 32.94
260 4 Luke Biggar 14 MKUSL 32.86
332 5 Felix Thomas 14 PCAWN 32.91
501 6 Jake Boyd 13 WAICB 33.17
393 7 James Willson 13 STRTR 33.45
498 8 Monty Stracey 13 WHACB 33.57

9

Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 3 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:11Entry time Start:
91 0 Neo Li 14 CAPWN 32.80

366 1 Finn Freemantle 14 SPCWK 32.63
453 2 Lachlan Crawford 15 STUCB 32.60
265 3 Ajay Smith 15 MKUSL 32.55
103 4 JD Mananes 14 CHBHP 32.51
355 5 Finn Henderson 14 QTNOT 32.55
427 6 Lucas Commerford 14 TWAWN 32.56
147 7 Henry Koo 14 HPKAK 32.60
420 8 Roman Anderson 14 TWAWN 32.68
106 9 Il'ya Allen 14 CSCAK 32.82

Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 4 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:13Entry time Start:

178 0 Joshua Parmenter 14 JASCB 32.47
23 1 Benjamin Riordan 15 LVWBP 32.43
87 2 Lewis Brown 14 CAPWN 32.34
22 3 Gianni Martin 15 LVWBP 32.20

237 4 Ollie Kennett 14 LEVMW 32.01
373 5 William Riley 14 SPCWK 32.08
149 6 Jack Li 15 HPKAK 32.27
473 7 Zac Woods 15 WMANM 32.39
100 8 Jayden Bryant 15 CHBHP 32.43
444 9 Nathan Webber 15 TWAWN 32.47

Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 5 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:14Entry time Start:
45 0 Luke Johnson 14 ALXOT 31.93

224 1 Ryan Hewertson 14 KOWAK 31.89
182 2 Curtis Shanks 15 JASCB 31.81
456 3 Vardan Sims 16 STUCB 31.79
223 4 Fergus Charlton 15 KOWAK 31.66
289 5 Talisker Dougan 17 NCSCB 31.68
175 6 Mun Chi Jager 15 JASCB 31.80
503 7 Finn Henry 16 WAICB 31.82
144 8 Bryan Bennett 17 HOKSL 31.91
287 9 Ryan Beardsmore 15 NCSCB 31.97
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Start list
Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 6 (7)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:16Entry time Start:
184 0 Daniel Streletsky 15 JASCB 31.62

47 1 Asher Hales 15 AQNTR 31.50
230 2 Aaron Skipper 18 KOWAK 31.39
345 3 Kayden Te Anga 15 PUKWK 31.33
369 4 Jeremy Li 16 SPCWK 30.78
270 5 Chase Banks 16 NLSNM 31.27
225 6 Toby Hewertson 15 KOWAK 31.35
151 7 Veeran Reddy 15 HPKAK 31.43
510 8 Luca Graham 15 VIKCB 31.59
410 9 Michael Smith 16 SZRWN 31.62

Event 25, 50m Backstroke Men Heat 7 (7)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:17Entry time Start:

468 0 Billy Bradley 16 WMANM 30.62
209 1 Sam Hewlett 16 PIRWN 30.41
316 2 Leif Fuchs 16 EVOBP 30.35
447 3 Jayden Darby 17 TARWK 29.55
370 4 Kaz Lohrer 17 SPCWK 29.19
203 5 Cody Bennett 17 PIRWN 29.38
506 6 Oscar Baggaley 18 VIKCB 30.18

73 7 Jack Love 16 BLENM 30.38
84 8 Fidel Poulsen 17 BBYNL 30.49

430 9 Zach Edwards 16 TWAWN 30.65

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 1 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:18Entry time Start:
0

128 1 Rae Murphy 13 GRMCB 35.46
228 2 Sienna Morrison 13 KOWAK 35.39
227 3 Mia Morrison 14 KOWAK 35.10
315 4 Elsie Turrell 13 OCASL 35.06

24 5 Tahlia Roscoe 13 LVWBP 35.06
319 6 Sophia Maltai-Spence 13 EVOBP 35.29
179 7 Lily Porter 13 JASCB 35.42
362 8 Ava Winn 13 ROSAK 35.46

9

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 2 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:20Entry time Start:
44 0 Caitlin Ellett 14 ALXOT 35.00

4 1 Charlotte Doak 14 SELCB 34.99
391 2 Libby Keenan 13 STRTR 34.92
448 3 Taylor Batchelor 13 THAWK 34.87
159 4 Violet Carter 13 ICEMW 34.83
300 5 Ashleigh Fox 14 NSSAK 34.86
286 6 Macey Barnes 14 NCSCB 34.90

98 7 Erika Orbell 13 CCYAK 34.92
416 8 Bella McEntyre 13 TAIOT 35.00
481 9 Agatha Doggett 14 WSCMW 35.06
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 3 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:22Entry time Start:
368 0 Ashley Lander 14 SPCWK 34.77

29 1 Ellie Olsen-Vetland 13 SOSOT 34.67
302 2 Eva Makarova-Paton 13 NSSAK 34.62
521 3 Maisie Pullan 14 SUNHP 34.59

72 4 Sophie Kole 15 BLENM 34.55
247 5 Kaitlyn Williams 15 MASWN 34.56

7 6 Laura Menzies 13 SELCB 34.60
107 7 Audrey Neal 15 CSCAK 34.62
364 8 Ashley Calcott 14 SPCWK 34.71

21 9 Alivia Jenkins 15 LVWBP 34.80

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 4 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:23Entry time Start:

417 0 Abby Samuels 14 TAIOT 34.53
347 1 Olivia Waddell 14 PUKWK 34.52
484 2 Caralie Hanna 13 WSCMW 34.46
367 3 Lani Jarrett 13 SPCWK 34.43
387 4 Meila Gwiazdzinski 14 STRTR 34.38
433 5 Ella Hanley 14 TWAWN 34.41
141 6 Katie Wishnowsky 16 SUNHP 34.44
354 7 Sydney Alva 13 QTNOT 34.52
139 8 Ruby Sisam 13 SUNHP 34.53

12 9 Keira Van Der Heijden 14 SELCB 34.54

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 5 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:25Entry time Start:

491 0 Erin Scott 16 WEINL 34.34
335 1 Charlotte Bowskill 14 PUKWK 34.25
514 2 Maia Oldfield 17 VIKCB 34.19

74 3 Jessica Lovell 15 BLENM 34.18
460 4 Charlotte McLaren 13 TROHP 34.15
137 5 Tiana Marsden 14 SUNHP 34.17
263 6 Olivia Johnson 13 MKUSL 34.18
437 7 Sienna Leilua 16 TWAWN 34.21

46 8 Ariana Webb 16 ALXOT 34.27
428 9 Ruby Conway 13 TWAWN 34.36

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 6 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:26Entry time Start:

258 0 Madelene Van Vliet 13 MTMBP 34.13
442 1 Bella Sheridan 14 TWAWN 34.11
461 2 Georgia Mill 14 TROHP 33.99
486 3 Tegan Lowe 14 WSCMW 33.93

5 4 Jade Henshaw 15 SELCB 33.87
50 5 Shyla Kennard 13 AQNTR 33.88
16 6 Kate Dekker 17 LVWBP 33.99

443 7 Tara Swamy 17 TWAWN 34.02
441 8 Piper Rogers 15 TWAWN 34.12
273 9 Mia Cain-Townley 15 NLSNM 34.15
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 7 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:28Entry time Start:
48 0 Talen Hickford 14 AQNTR 33.80

326 1 Lauren Crawford 13 PCAWN 33.79
119 2 Nancy Johnson 16 GDLHP 33.72
344 3 Lome Strydom 14 PUKWK 33.69
346 4 Mollie Tohaia 13 PUKWK 33.62
284 5 Lily McGrath 13 NEPOT 33.68
243 6 Samantha Ellis 14 MANWK 33.72
292 7 Colbie Gibson 14 NCSCB 33.78

78 8 Charlotte Rose 15 BLENM 33.79
187 9 Addison Voight 16 JASCB 33.84

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 8 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:29Entry time Start:
10 0 Katia Renata 15 SELCB 33.36

476 1 Fleur Jansen 14 WSCOT 33.33
285 2 Isabella Miller 14 NEPOT 33.31
352 3 Ella Lomax 13 QESCB 33.27
340 4 Tyler McNaughten 16 PUKWK 33.20
406 5 Sophie Martin 14 SZRWN 33.23
132 6 Annabel Cook 16 SUNHP 33.31
246 7 Charli Grenfell 14 MASWN 33.32
197 8 Greer Winter 14 OTTWN 33.35
505 9 Ashlee Baars 14 VIKCB 33.41

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 9 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:31Entry time Start:

405 0 Olivia Lingard 14 SZRWN 33.14
34 1 Marina Nadilo 14 NTTWN 33.06

121 2 Ellie Meynell 16 GDLHP 32.92
275 3 Rosie Goomes 14 NLSNM 32.87

75 4 Nicola Lovell 14 BLENM 32.77
276 5 Annabel Grenfell 15 NLSNM 32.80
475 6 Catarina David 15 WSCOT 32.88
171 7 Mia Flint 14 JASCB 33.04
204 8 Riley Bennett 14 PIRWN 33.12
358 9 Michaela Gray 14 RAUWN 33.14

Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 10 (11)
ID Lane Name Age Team 11:32Entry time Start:

331 0 Dannielle Rule 16 PCAWN 32.73
290 1 Bella Ealam-Smith 14 NCSCB 32.60
211 2 Kate Hurley 15 PIRWN 32.56
386 3 Samara Agent 16 STRTR 32.54
423 4 Alexia Booth 15 TWAWN 32.49
135 5 Molly Duly 14 SUNHP 32.53

31 6 Isabelle Hunt 14 NTTWN 32.55
214 7 Catherine Sonerson 16 PIRWN 32.60

80 8 Kyla Thorstensen 16 BLENM 32.69
101 9 Sophie Bryant 17 CHBHP 32.75
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Start list
Event 26, 50m Backstroke Women Heat 11 (11)

ID Lane Name Age Team 11:34Entry time Start:
6 0 Layla MacDowall 15 SELCB 32.36

202 1 Sophie Bell 15 PIRWN 32.29
155 2 Emma Bendall 15 ICEMW 32.23
278 3 Ariana Mellor 17 NLSNM 31.98
431 4 Charlotte Gibbs 17 TWAWN 31.48
130 5 Piper Burroughs 16 SUNHP 31.85
235 6 Hannah Alderton 15 LEVMW 32.16
483 7 Greer Gresham 17 WSCMW 32.24
383 8 Keana Woodfield 16 STPWK 32.33
317 9 Edie Jackson 14 EVOBP 32.46
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